
Date Time
Wednesday, July 31, 2024 9:00 - 11:00 a.m.
Wednesday, August 28, 2024 9:00 - 11:00 a.m.
Wednesday, September 25, 2024 9:00 - 11:00 a.m.
Wednesday, October 30, 2024 9:00 - 11:00 a.m.
Thursday, November 21, 2024 9:00 - 11:00 a.m.
Wednesday, December 18, 2024  Canceled 9:00 - 11:00 a.m.
Wednesday, January 29, 2025 9:00 - 11:00 a.m.
Wednesday, February 26, 2025 9:00 - 11:00 a.m.
Thursday, March 27, 2025 9:00 - 11:00 a.m. *March Board Meeting
Friday, March 28, 2025 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.  *Annual Planning Session
Wednesday, April 30, 2025 9:00 - 11:00 a.m.
Wednesday, May 28, 2025 9:00 - 11:00 a.m.
Wednesday, June 25, 2025 9:00 - 11:00 a.m.

For more information, please contact Julia Simpson at 828.333.5831 or jsimpson@ExploreAsheville.com.

FY25 BCTDA Board Meeting Schedule
www.ashevillecvb.com/bctda/

The BCTDA will conduct its regular monthly meetings in the Board Room at the offices of Explore Asheville, located at 
27 College Place, unless otherwise announced.
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